Central Semiconductor’s latest Silicon Carbide Schottky rectifier die portfolio is optimized for high temperature applications.
Parametrically, these devices are energy efficient as a result of low total conduction losses and minimal changes to switching
characteristics as a function of temperature.
650V   |  4A, 6A, 8A, 10A, 30A
1200V |  2A, 5A, 10A, 50A
Silicon Carbide Schottky Rectifier Die
• Power inverters
• Industrial motor drives

VRRM
(V)
TA=25˚C
VF
(V)
TYP
VF
(V)
MAX
Die Size
(MILS)
Top Metallization
(Å)
Bottom Metallization
(Å)
CPC08-SIC04-650 4.0 650 1.5 1.7 39.4 X 39.4
Al - 50,000
Ti/Ni/Ag -
1,000/2,000/10,000
CPC09-SIC06-650 6.0 650 1.5 1.7 46.5 X 46.5
CPC10-SIC08-650 8.0 650 1.5 1.7 52.8 X 52.8
CPC07-SIC10-650 10 650 1.5 1.7 57.5 X 57.5
CPC15-SIC10-650 10 650 1.5 1.7 57.5 X 57.5 Ni/Au - 15,000/500
CPC11-SIC30-650 30 650 1.5 1.7 94.5 X 94.5 Al - 50,000
Central Item No.
IF
(A)
TA=25˚C
VRRM
(V)
TA=25˚C
VF
(V)
TYP
VF
(V)
MAX
Die Size
(MILS)
Top Metallization
(Å)
Bottom Metallization
(Å)
CPC12-SIC02-1200 2.0 1200 1.4 1.6 40.9 X 50.4
Al - 50,000
Ti/Ni/Ag -
1,000/2,000/10,000
CPC05-SIC05-1200 5.0 1200 1.5 1.7 54.3 X 76.8
CPC06-SIC10-1200 10 1200 1.4 1.6 86.6 X 86.6
CPC14-SIC10-1200 10 1200 1.4 1.6 86.6 X 86.6 Ni/Au - 15,000/500
CPC13-SIC50-1200 50 1200 1.5 1.7 179.5 X 179.5 Al - 50,000
650V Devices
1200V Devices
Product BriefProduct Brief
V. 10/20